women s costumnes/lingerie

XS SMALL

MEDIUM LARGE

30-327 32-34" 34-36" 36-38"
21-237 23-257 25-27" 27-29"
32-34" 34-36" 36-38" 38-40”

INSEAM 27" o g 28" 28 1/2°

women s panties/garters

34-40" 34-38" 36-40”

WAIST 23-29" 23-27" 25-29"

women s hostery

ONE SIZE FITS MOST

14-16

38-40°

29-31"

40-42°

29

4-8

32-36"

23-27"

34-38”

8-12

34-38"

25-297

36-40"





